
LOT 5 PALAWAN ESTATES S/D.

815-942, 833-1362, DIVORCE 943-1

MONSRUD MERLIN C
P O BOX 765
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-0765

17-6S-16-03852-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

17616.020 1.00/

03/08/2022 MLU

05/28/2015 TW 0.95 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

60,243
8,700
13,000
81,943
42,133
39,810

HX HB VX 30,000
9,810
81,943

0

81,943

1096/2524 9/19/2006 WD Q I 62,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REX MARTIN

MERLIN C & BETTE L 

1059/1791 9/19/2005 WD Q I 34,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER RANGE

REX MARTIN

2026
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13407 M H 125 12/15/1997

2007HX Base Yr

1690 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0201 02 816 142.8000 134.23 109,532 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 57,880

UOP 128 25 32 2,362

912 816 60,243

BAS= W56 S14 E32 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16 $ E24 N14$.

BAS

56

14

32

24

14

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

8,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


